
TRAIL DU MONT AVRIL

205639

SAINT DESERT () le 22/04/2018

FFA

   Course HS non officielle / (22/04/2018) Trail du Mont Avril 00:00:00

1 CHAVET CEDRIC 1341095 V1M / 1975 MORVAN OXYGENE 058 BFC 2h07'16''

2 BLANCHETEAU JEAN 1194152 ESM / 1996 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 2h07'16''

3 PETITBON DAMIEN V1M / 1976 2h15'31''

4 MICHAUD KEVIN SEM / 1991 2h15'47''

5 ROCHETTE LUDOVIC SEM / 1979 2h16'39''

6 DOLET LOIC SEM / 1986 2h21'05''

7 MOSCA ROMAIN 1879825 SEM / 1990 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 2h22'03''

8 BOUZAIENE JABER SEM / 1979 2h22'54''

9 BLANCHETEAU YVES V2M / 1968 2h24'51''

10 DUBOST VANESSA 1465305 SEF / 1990 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 2h25'10''

11 LOURENCO DYLAN SEM / 1994 2h25'33''

12 MENARD LUDOVIC SEM / 1994 2h25'34''

13 DIBETTA FRANCOIS V1M / 1969 2h27'08''

14 VAURY PASCAL V2M / 1962 2h30'24''

15 REDOT CHRISTOPHE V2M / 1965 2h31'11''

16 BEAL BENJAMIN V1M / 1978 2h31'37''

17 GOURDON SIMON SEM / 1991 2h31'38''

18 DELANNEY ALBAN 1746326 V1M / 1975 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 2h32'32''

19 RAMPON STEPHANE 1882306 SEM / 1989 CA BAR/AUBE - BAYEL 010 G-E 2h34'01''

20 BOREY EMMANUEL V1M / 1974 2h34'09''

21 CHAPOT GERMAIN SEM / 1992 2h34'36''

22 PROUDHON ERIC V1M / 1975 2h35'37''

23 ROUSSEAU ALAIN 1048372 V2M / 1964 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 2h36'29''

24 MARCHAND SAMUEL SEM / 1982 2h36'43''

25 POZZO ANTHONY SEM / 1984 2h37'43''

26 COMEAU FABRICE V1M / 1975 2h38'02''

27 CARVALHO AUGUSTE V2M / 1966 2h38'26''

28 BERARDAN CYRILLE SEM / 1980 2h39'58''

29 FRIZOT GUILLAUME V1M / 1976 2h40'00''

30 DELFORGE BRUNO SEM / 1989 2h41'02''

31 VIDELO PHILIPPE 108067 V2M / 1960 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2h41'30''

32 DESBROSSE NICOLAS SEM / 1985 2h42'07''

33 BOUILLER LAURENT V1M / 1970 2h42'33''

34 DEBAY BLAISE (BEL) 2066440 V1M / 1977 ASSOCIATION BEAUNE A 021 BFC 2h42'46''

35 FEVRAT GUILLAUME V1M / 1978 2h42'51''

36 BARBIER JEREMY SEM / 1984 2h44'42''

37 KIRCHE SEBASTIEN SEM / 1986 2h44'57''

38 ROULLIN HERVE 600868 V1M / 1969 Morvan Oxygene 058 BFC 2h45'15''

39 FERNANDEZ DAVID 1651775 V1M / 1977 EA LE CREUSOT 071 BFC 2h46'29''

40 PECHOUX STEPHANE V1M / 1972 2h47'59''

41 MONIN PASCAL V2M / 1965 2h48'00''

42 ATTWOOD-PHILIPPE PAUL V1M / 1972 2h48'45''

43 GIORDANELLI ALEXIS 1398581 SEM / 1988 ROMILLY SPORT 10 ATHL 010 G-E 2h49'16''

44 LAMBOLEY EMMANUEL V1M / 1978 2h52'31''

45 DUQUENNE PHILIPPE V3M / 1951 2h53'19''
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46 SANTA-FERREIRA MICHEL V1M / 1974 2h54'02''

47 PARIZE LAURENT V2M / 1963 2h55'04''

48 JARLAN ALAIN V2M / 1968 2h55'14''

49 NEDJAI FARES SEM / 1989 2h56'32''

50 LANNY STEPHANE V1M / 1977 2h57'32''

51 BOUTTEVIN DENIS V1M / 1970 2h58'10''

52 CALDERON JEAN-MICHEL V3M / 1954 2h59'25''

53 BERGER LOIC SEM / 1983 2h59'45''

54 LERAY JONATHAN SEM / 1979 3h00'01''

55 MARTIN XAVIER V2M / 1968 3h00'05''

56 THIEBAUT ARNAUD V1M / 1973 3h00'09''

57 FOURATIER NATHAN SEM / 1988 3h01'23''

58 HERNANDEZ V2M / 1963 3h01'39''

59 FOREST CHRISTIAN V2M / 1961 3h02'12''

60 MILLE ALEXANDRE 1973231 SEM / 1987 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3h03'31''

61 TRAVAILLOT OLIVIER V1M / 1976 3h05'12''

62 BESSON JOFFREY SEM / 1979 3h05'12''

63 LATRECHE NORDINE V1M / 1978 3h05'12''

64 DE-OLIVEIRA-LOPES SEM / 1984 3h05'31''

65 BRUILLOT JEAN-LUC V2M / 1968 3h05'46''

66 LEYDIER FABRICE V1M / 1969 3h06'06''

67 DEMAIZIERE DOMINIQUE V2M / 1964 3h06'33''

68 LOHNER-ADLI SYLVAIN SEM / 1982 3h07'06''

69 RESMAN MAJA SEF / 1983 3h07'34''

70 DE-CARLI WILFRIED SEM / 1986 3h10'00''

71 BERTAUD ALEXANDRA SEF / 1985 3h12'45''

72 LEGA ANNICK V2F / 1963 3h12'57''

73 DUCHET CEDRIC V1M / 1973 3h15'27''

74 JARRIER LOIC V1M / 1976 3h15'27''

75 LETHENET JEROME V2M / 1965 3h15'36''

76 JOLY LAURENT V1M / 1973 3h16'24''

77 VALLET BASTIEN SEM / 1982 3h16'24''

78 MELOT OLIVIER V1M / 1970 3h18'30''

79 BENOTMAME MUSTAPHA V1M / 1970 3h20'09''

80 SIMONET FLAVIEN V1M / 1976 3h20'21''

81 NOEL CHRISTOPHE SEM / 1984 3h20'57''

82 FEVRAT MARION SEF / 1986 3h21'58''

83 BAILLEUX ERIC V2M / 1966 3h21'59''

84 BURDILLAT-PUTIGNY V1F / 1972 3h22'19''

85 CENCE LAURA SEF / 1988 3h22'53''

86 VINCENT PHILIPPE V3M / 1954 3h23'06''

87 MALCOIFFE FREDERIC V2M / 1960 3h23'06''

88 BADEY CEDRIC V1M / 1978 3h23'22''

89 PELGRIN NICOLAS SEM / 1988 3h24'32''

90 CHAMBADE STEPHANE 1265322 V1M / 1971 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3h24'51''

91 RAOUL LIONEL V3M / 1957 3h25'02''

92 BRETAUDEAU NICOLAS SEM / 1980 3h25'26''

93 COMEAU CELINE V1F / 1976 3h26'04''

94 HEIM ERIC V1M / 1970 3h28'47''

95 DARNAUGUILHEM SEF / 1979 3h29'40''

96 DUVERNE PHILIPPE V2M / 1966 3h30'34''

97 TORLAND CYRIL V1M / 1974 3h31'53''

98 DELEGLISE ROMAIN SEM / 1980 3h33'23''

99 CHAPELON JEROME V1M / 1970 3h33'23''

100 LAGOUTTE PATRICK V2M / 1961 3h35'56''

101 FOURTON WILFRIED SEM / 1990 3h37'43''

102 DEVEYLE-PLAISANT MAUD SEF / 1986 3h37'43''

103 GIORDANELLI AUDREY SEF / 1986 3h37'43''

104 BERTHAULT-LAPCHIN V1F / 1975 3h37'46''
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105 THERRIAT KARINE 2051692 V1F / 1978 GRAND CHALON ATHLE 071 BFC 3h38'05''

106 RAVEAU PATRICK V2M / 1966 3h38'05''

107 CASSARD ALAIN 1866343 V3M / 1955 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3h45'16''

108 GREUTHIER MATHIS SEM / 1994 3h46'08''

109 CABRAL CHRISTINE V1F / 1975 3h48'57''

110 LACOUR VINCENT SEM / 1983 3h48'58''

111 SARRAZIN JEAN V2M / 1967 3h59'27''

112 GIRARD YVON V3M / 1958 4h05'25''

113 GAUDILLAT CHRISTOPHE 1577411 V1M / 1969 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 4h05'51''

114 FUSELIER SOLENE 1461093 SEF / 1980 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 4h05'51''

115 BELIN FABRICE 1659583 V1M / 1970 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 4h05'52''

116 LEPERE XAVIER V1M / 1970 4h08'19''

117 VALOUR THOMAS SEM / 1990 4h14'25''

118 VALOUR ARNAUD SEM / 1987 4h16'21''

   Course HS non officielle / (22/04/2018) 10 km du Mont Avril 00:00:00

1 ABERLENC JOSSELIN SEM / 1985 41'43''

2 BLONDEAU RUDY SEM / 1981 43'17''

3 SZADECZKI ARTHUR SEM / 1990 43'50''

4 GOUDOU MICKAEL 1859800 SEM / 1995 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 46'50''

5 NAUDIN FRANCK 289425 V1M / 1970 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 47'02''

6 CHAUSSIN GAETAN SEM / 1989 47'47''

7 GRAIBIS AHMED 1447340 V2M / 1965 GRAND CHALON ATHLE 071 BFC 47'53''

8 MASSON ALIX 1193579 JUM / 1999 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 49'22''

9 COUCHOUX GAETAN 1690782 SEM / 1982 As Tournus * 071 BFC 49'39''

10 LOURENCO AURELIEN ESM / 1997 49'57''

11 MAUREL MAXIME SEM / 1985 50'09''

12 ROMAND DAVID SEM / 1979 50'12''

13 TERVILLE ERWANN 699608 ESM / 1997 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 50'25''

14 DEGOUZEL JEAN-YVES V1M / 1969 50'33''

15 DEBARNOT DAVID V1M / 1975 50'41''

16 BRZOZOWSKI REMI 1121926 SEM / 1979 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 51'27''

17 TORRES LAURENT V1M / 1977 52'03''

18 ROSSIGNOL FABIEN SEM / 1979 52'32''

19 FASANO AURELIEN SEM / 1989 52'40''

20 FEVRE ANTOINE 1584453 SEM / 1988 Ea Macon 071 BFC 52'57''

21 NOTTIN XAVIER SEM / 1985 53'07''

22 PETEUIL CEDRIC V1M / 1975 53'11''

23 GRISSOLANGES THIERRY 1356911 V1M / 1972 As Tournus * 071 BFC 53'38''

24 TRAVAILLOT LOUIS CAM / 2001 54'01''

25 JOUSSIER VINCENT 2012627 V2M / 1962 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 54'03''

26 DURANDIN FLAVIEN 2054387 SEM / 1981 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 54'20''

27 OUHIMI LAURENT V1M / 1972 54'56''

28 BRUNET PIERRE V1M / 1978 55'12''

29 POMPANON MARGOT ESF / 1997 55'13''

30 COLIN EMILIE SEF / 1985 55'29''

31 MEUNIER LOUIS ESM / 1997 55'36''

32 GIUSINIANI ARNAUD V1M / 1974 55'48''

33 POMPANON V2M / 1959 55'58''

34 POMPANON LAURA SEF / 1987 56'11''

35 RHETY HELENE 1372007 V1F / 1969 EA MACON 071 BFC 56'16''

36 WOJCIECHOWSKI ERIC SEM / 1980 56'36''

37 VADOT GERALD V1M / 1977 56'39''

38 BOULANGER CLAUDE V3M / 1958 56'41''

39 VITA PATRICK V2M / 1960 56'48''

40 BURLET NICOLAS SEM / 1979 57'14''

41 VERDELET QUENTIN SEM / 1985 57'30''

42 VARELA FERNANDO V2M / 1967 57'34''

43 CORONA MARIO V2M / 1959 57'34''
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44 FLEURIEAU DAVID V1M / 1977 57'41''

45 REVARDEAU CHARLES SEM / 1992 57'43''

46 BALORIN MAXIME SEM / 1985 58'08''

47 RUEZ MATTHIEU V1M / 1972 58'14''

48 GUILLOT-JOBARD AURELIE 1662851 SEF / 1979 ENTENTE CHALON/SAON 071 BFC 58'19''

49 GAUDILLAT JEROME V1M / 1977 58'23''

50 NUGUE CYRIL 1155825 V1M / 1978 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 58'24''

51 DESLONGRAIS OLIVIER V1M / 1974 58'25''

52 BEGONIN ALAIN 1537941 V3M / 1958 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 58'27''

53 GILARES NICOLAS V1M / 1973 58'27''

54 MONTAVON RICHARD SEM / 1979 58'32''

55 FLAMAND ERIC V2M / 1964 58'33''

56 COURDIER FRANCK 1864670 V1M / 1976 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 58'41''

57 BRIOT VICTOR JUM / 2000 58'48''

58 BOUILLOT EMMANUEL V2M / 1967 58'49''

59 BOUJON BRUNO V3M / 1958 58'54''

60 MAUROT FRANCIS V3M / 1957 59'06''

61 POCHERON PHILIPPE 2042843 V1M / 1973 EA LE CREUSOT 071 BFC 59'12''

62 CONSTANZO THOMAS V2M / 1968 59'14''

63 PORCHEROT BERTRAND V1M / 1977 59'21''

64 HAREUX CYRILLE V1M / 1969 59'32''

65 FERRAUX NATHALIE V2F / 1966 59'44''

66 BARRAUT EMMANUEL SEM / 1983 59'48''

67 MORAIS CENDRA V2F / 1967 1h00'46''

68 CRENIAUT BAPTISTE SEM / 1992 1h00'48''

69 LAUTISSIER PHILIPPE V2M / 1968 1h00'48''

70 BOURBON PASCAL 421664 V3M / 1957 GRAND CHALON ATHLE 071 BFC 1h00'52''

71 GUICHART VIVIEN SEM / 1987 1h01'38''

72 COTESSARD MAUD 1973505 SEF / 1979 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 1h01'41''

73 FATET GUY 932381 V3M / 1952 As Tournus * 071 BFC 1h01'53''

74 DORE STEPHANIE SEF / 1981 1h01'59''

75 GROSBOIS MATTEO CAM / 2002 1h02'05''

76 LERICOLAIS EMMANUEL SEM / 1984 1h02'07''

77 JOLY MIREILLE V2F / 1963 1h02'13''

78 GIRARDIN NOEL V2M / 1960 1h02'16''

79 JANIN DANIEL 1746520 V3M / 1954 As Tournus * 071 BFC 1h02'56''

80 MICHAUD MICHAEL 1759012 V1M / 1975 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 1h02'57''

81 ANFRAY ALEXANDRE SEM / 1981 1h03'01''

82 DALERY FLORIAN SEM / 1979 1h03'12''

83 LOUVET MARIUS SEM / 1991 1h03'20''

84 LEGROS ERIC V2M / 1963 1h03'23''

85 MALOT STEPHANE SEM / 1983 1h03'26''

86 SZADECZKI BABETH V2F / 1962 1h03'43''

87 SZADECZKI DANIEL V2M / 1960 1h03'43''

88 BONIN FLORIAN SEM / 1990 1h03'45''

89 ROUSSEAU FREDERIC V1M / 1970 1h03'56''

90 RIPOTEAU LUDOVIC SEM / 1988 1h04'03''

91 BERTHELOT THOMAS SEM / 1981 1h04'19''

92 BASTIEN SYLVAIN SEM / 1981 1h04'22''

93 JOUVE MATHIEU V1M / 1978 1h04'29''

94 RIBES NOEL V3M / 1953 1h04'37''

95 MONNOT ERIC V2M / 1964 1h04'43''

96 DENUIT JOHN SEM / 1990 1h04'48''

97 DELAPORTE ALAIN V3M / 1958 1h04'52''

98 LARUE PATRICK V3M / 1955 1h04'55''

99 PRIEM YVES V3M / 1958 1h04'58''

100 CLERGET THIERRY V3M / 1957 1h05'08''

101 GONOT CHRISTOPHE V1M / 1970 1h05'09''

102 LOURENCO FREDERIC V1M / 1969 1h05'29''
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103 SUCHOT GIL V2M / 1963 1h05'43''

104 BOIVIN CECILE V2F / 1967 1h05'56''

105 SARRAZIN MAXIME CAM / 2001 1h06'06''

106 LONJARET MAXIME JUM / 2000 1h06'06''

107 VALDENAIRE BAPTISTE SEM / 1991 1h06'22''

108 RAY CORENTIN SEM / 1994 1h06'28''

109 RAVENET BRICE 1654889 V1M / 1970 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 1h06'35''

110 DOURAGUIA PATRICIA V1F / 1970 1h06'45''

111 PICARD CAROLE 1976120 V1F / 1972 EA LE CREUSOT 071 BFC 1h06'50''

112 REVEAU MAELLE ESF / 1997 1h06'51''

113 GAUDILLAT JACQUES SEM / 1982 1h06'52''

114 CHAUSSIN MICHEL V3M / 1953 1h06'59''

115 BLANCHO GUENAHEL 1986012 V2M / 1962 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 1h07'00''

116 KADA NICOLAS ESM / 1996 1h07'03''

117 DELETRE JULIEN SEM / 1982 1h07'12''

118 ROUMY JEAN-BAPTISTE SEM / 1990 1h07'17''

119 ESCURE ISEULT V1F / 1971 1h07'40''

120 GERMAIN FRANCK V2M / 1967 1h07'41''

121 MORIN PAUL CAM / 2002 1h07'50''

122 GAUDILLIERE-LE-DAIN ESF / 1996 1h07'56''

123 LEJEUNE PIERRE-ANTOINE SEM / 1994 1h07'58''

124 CONDEMINE XAVIER SEM / 1994 1h07'59''

125 MORIN YVES V2M / 1968 1h08'12''

126 FAUVET JOFFREY SEM / 1995 1h08'16''

127 ROUX PAUL V4M / 1947 1h08'16''

128 PRUDENT GERARD 234410 V3M / 1952 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1h08'34''

129 BOURJON SEBASTIEN V1M / 1976 1h08'36''

130 BEFFY JULIE SEF / 1980 1h08'36''

131 DALLEREY FLORIAN SEM / 1983 1h08'37''

132 REBILLARD MATHILDE SEF / 1980 1h08'47''

133 TONNIN DELPHINE SEF / 1980 1h08'55''

134 RUEZ JEAN-MARC V4M / 1946 1h09'00''

135 LOUVET JACQUES V2M / 1962 1h09'10''

136 VIGIER-CARRIERE SEM / 1986 1h09'10''

137 VUILLOT GILLES V2M / 1964 1h09'24''

138 BOYER ELISE SEF / 1983 1h09'24''

139 DUGAST LAURENT 1986015 V2M / 1968 GRAND CHALON ATHLE 071 BFC 1h09'57''

140 RAY MATTHIEU SEM / 1987 1h10'02''

141 FRABBONI HERVE V1M / 1978 1h10'02''

142 VERRIEN MARIE V1F / 1977 1h10'02''

143 MORLAND YANN V1M / 1977 1h10'05''

144 BURLET FLORENCE V1F / 1972 1h10'13''

145 MARQUIS VERONIQUE V1F / 1971 1h10'32''

146 PROST NOEL SEM / 1980 1h10'40''

147 GUILLOTEAU LEA SEF / 1993 1h10'49''

148 FEVRE JEAN-CLAUDE V3M / 1957 1h10'50''

149 PILLOT MICHEL V3M / 1958 1h10'51''

150 BONIN MAUD SEF / 1988 1h11'11''

151 GAUDINOT EMILE JUM / 2000 1h11'13''

152 MILLE BENOIT V2M / 1964 1h11'16''

153 GORGE NICOLAS SEM / 1985 1h11'19''

154 SERMAGE DENIS 301724 V4M / 1947 CLUB DEFENSE BALARD A 075 I-F 1h11'20''

155 GUILLOTEAU DIDIER V2M / 1964 1h11'46''

156 CHOPLAIN EDOUARD V2M / 1968 1h11'56''

157 HIRAULT DANIEL 1632773 V1M / 1971 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 1h11'57''

158 NEUT DAVID SEM / 1985 1h12'03''

159 JUSSEAU PASCAL V1M / 1969 1h12'04''

160 HENRY DANIEL 1536806 V3M / 1953 AS TOURNUS * 071 BFC 1h12'07''

161 SARRAZIN XAVIER JUM / 1999 1h12'15''
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162 PILLOT-CHEVAUX NADINE V3F / 1958 1h12'21''

163 PAGEARD CYRILLE V1M / 1972 1h12'27''

164 CHATELET REMY SEM / 1983 1h12'27''

165 PISSELOUP LUDOVIC SEM / 1988 1h12'30''

166 MONGAZON YANNICK V1M / 1974 1h12'39''

167 VAMBROUG CHARLOTTE SEF / 1984 1h12'43''

168 BERNARD PATRICK V2M / 1959 1h12'44''

169 POIGNANT ANAIS 1903838 V1F / 1970 AS TOURNUS * 071 BFC 1h12'46''

170 RAVENET 1654895 V1F / 1973 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 1h12'50''

171 APAOLAZA PABLO V3M / 1958 1h12'50''

172 BADON HERVE V2M / 1966 1h12'52''

173 BURA JULIE SEF / 1986 1h12'56''

174 BEARD STEPHANE V1M / 1975 1h13'03''

175 DUCLOS-MARTIAUX SEF / 1983 1h13'05''

176 PETEUIL SEVERINE V1F / 1975 1h13'08''

177 VILLENEUVE ANTHONY V1M / 1973 1h13'14''

178 BAUMIER CLAIRE SEF / 1992 1h13'32''

179 GAUDILLAT GERALDINE 1577394 V1F / 1969 GRAND CHALON ATHLE 071 BFC 1h13'38''

180 RICHARD AURELIEN SEM / 1985 1h13'40''

181 SCALABRINO AMANDINE 583048 SEF / 1985 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1h13'40''

182 BONNAUD JOFFREY ESM / 1996 1h13'55''

183 MICHELET MARIE-LAURE V2F / 1960 1h13'56''

184 AUGROS MICHEL V2M / 1964 1h14'06''

185 REBILLARD JEAN-LUC V2M / 1962 1h14'10''

186 CLERC MARIE-NOELLE V2F / 1962 1h14'14''

187 MICHAUD JOEL V2M / 1960 1h14'14''

188 GAIME YANN SEM / 1982 1h14'25''

189 DEPLAGNE STEVEN ESM / 1996 1h14'58''

190 JOBERT LUC V1M / 1973 1h15'04''

191 HELIAS CHARLINE 1729905 ESF / 1997 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 1h15'05''

192 DELHAYE JENNIFER SEF / 1985 1h15'16''

193 BERTHIER CHARLINE 2066505 SEF / 1994 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 1h15'19''

194 GUIDET MARCELA 1998684 V1F / 1971 EA LE CREUSOT 071 BFC 1h15'20''

195 BEAUCARNOT EMILIE SEF / 1984 1h15'24''

196 BADEY JULIE SEF / 1984 1h15'24''

197 CHALANCON NATHALIE V1F / 1972 1h15'33''

198 LEBETTRE ANTOINE 204115 V2M / 1962 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1h15'46''

199 ATTWOOD-PHILIPPE V1F / 1970 1h15'51''

200 CHALANCON MICHAEL V1M / 1969 1h16'28''

201 RENAULT PHILIPPE V1M / 1976 1h16'39''

202 FRETY MARIE-THERESE V4F / 1942 1h16'53''

203 POZZO AUDREY SEF / 1979 1h17'07''

204 DUHAZE SABRINA V1F / 1976 1h17'07''

205 MELIANI JEAN-MARC SEM / 1982 1h17'07''

206 COGNARD AGNES V1F / 1973 1h17'07''

207 CHEVAUX NELLY SEF / 1987 1h17'07''

208 O'KELLY-FARRELL PATRICK V2M / 1968 1h18'08''

209 DAGUET LAURENT V2M / 1964 1h18'14''

210 MARLOT JACKY V3M / 1955 1h18'22''

211 MAZENQ REGIS V1M / 1970 1h18'24''

212 BOUTHIERE SOPHIE SEF / 1984 1h18'49''

213 COUGOULE SYLVIE V2F / 1963 1h18'51''

214 GAUTHIER FRANCOIS V3M / 1958 1h19'33''

215 BALLIGAND PHILIPPE V2M / 1961 1h20'42''

216 ARIAS DELPHINE SEF / 1979 1h21'02''

217 ISAIE MAGALI V1F / 1974 1h21'03''

218 BOUCINHA JOSE V1M / 1974 1h21'26''

219 SANTA-FERREIRA V1F / 1978 1h21'27''

220 HUARD SYLVIE V2F / 1962 1h21'30''
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221 HUARD DIDIER V2M / 1962 1h21'31''

222 HAMON FLORENT V1M / 1974 1h21'37''

223 MARCEAU EMILIE SEF / 1979 1h21'59''

224 BURDY FREDERIC V2F / 1965 1h22'00''

225 SIMON ARNAUD V1M / 1972 1h22'25''

226 JUSSEAU VALERIE V2F / 1967 1h22'26''

227 PLATRE CHRISTOPHE V2M / 1963 1h22'34''

228 GAUTHERON MELANIE SEF / 1984 1h22'51''

229 PROMONET-THERESE V2F / 1968 1h23'16''

230 PRZYBYLSKI CEDRICK V1M / 1970 1h23'20''

231 CANTIN MARIE-NOELLE V1F / 1969 1h23'38''

232 LE JEUNE ROBERT 215722 VEM / 1944 AS TOURNUS * 071 BFC 1h24'12''

233 LARTAUD PASCAL V1M / 1969 1h24'43''

234 RAY CAROLE SEF / 1990 1h25'33''

235 BOURAGA BELKACEM V2F / 1966 1h25'37''

236 BOURAGA ANNA V1M / 1969 1h25'37''

237 MAINTENON AMELIE SEF / 1980 1h26'15''

238 POROT HELENE V1F / 1975 1h26'15''

239 JOUBERT NATHALIE V2F / 1968 1h27'24''

240 QUEVREUX AURELIE SEF / 1987 1h27'26''

241 DESFETE AURELIE SEF / 1986 1h27'26''

242 RUIU GWENDOLINE SEF / 1993 1h28'03''

243 MARCHANDEAU 2050980 V1M / 1970 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 1h28'37''

244 LEFRANC DOMINIQUE V2M / 1965 1h28'38''

245 DUBOIS EVELYNE 106421 V3F / 1958 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1h28'48''

246 LAFON STEPHANIE 2045630 V1F / 1975 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 1h28'52''

247 LAFON CEDRIC V1M / 1977 1h28'52''

248 DETROIT NATHALIE V1F / 1972 1h29'07''

249 POURPRIX NATHALIE V2F / 1968 1h29'07''

250 CHASSIGNEUX MELANIE V1F / 1975 1h29'07''

251 VARRIOT FANNY SEF / 1981 1h29'08''

252 DESCHAMPS MARIE V3F / 1951 1h29'31''

253 SANTA-FERREIRA CAM / 2001 1h30'11''

254 BERGER STEPHANIE V1F / 1975 1h30'20''

255 BARBIER CLAUDE V2M / 1960 1h30'22''

256 GREBOT REMI V3M / 1957 1h31'34''

257 CHANDIOUX PASCALE V2F / 1963 1h32'23''

258 DAYET FLORENCE V2F / 1966 1h32'44''

259 DAYET FRANCK V2M / 1966 1h32'44''

260 BURLET ANTOINE V1M / 1977 1h33'26''

261 MARTIN ANNE V2F / 1964 1h39'40''

262 JOBY MAXIME V3M / 1957 1h41'25''
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